SHINING STAR AWARDS

CEREMONY 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024, ~ 6:00 p.m.

Hilton Palm Beach Airport

150 Australian Avenue West Palm Beach. Fl 33409

Board of Directors

Santos O. Arroyo Founder/CEO

Juan Pagán President

Sam Roman Chairperson

Emma Velez
Director of Public Relations

Helman Ruiz Director of Media Relations

Elaine Gallagher
Director of Education

Robert Andino Director of Multi-Cultural Affairs

Edwin Pereira Vice-President

Julian Zaldivar
Director of Sports & Recreation

Lily Kondo Membership Director

Francisco Colón Director at Large

Daniel Lustig, Esq. Legal Adviser

Belci Encinosa
Director of Community Relations

Veronica Vidal
Director of Business Relations

Board of Advisor

Dr. Maria Vallejo
Felicia Rodríguez
Carlos Mahecha
Dr. Carlos Calcador
Luis Belén
Melvin D. Otero
Tayde Aburto
Colonel Antonio (Tony) Araujo
José Luis Rivera-Villamañan

Ambassadors

Evelyn Vargas, Dina Rubio, Shamus Perez, Luis Gonzalez, Luis Rivera, Daisy Cedeño, Nelson Sanchez, Adalberto Boyer

Celebrating our Community Heroes

January 15, 2024

Dear Chamber's Friend:

The Florida Hispanic American Chamber of Commerce for Palm Beach County and Fiesta de Pueblo are proud to announce *The Shining Star Awards Ceremony & Cocktail Reception 2024 "Celebrating our Community Heroes"* and benefiting our Chamber's scholarship fund. The event will take place on Wednesday, November 20, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. at the Hilton Palm Beach Airport Hotel in West Palm Beach.

This annual event recognizes and presents awards to a prestigious group of honorees that demonstrate an unwavering commitment to helping Palm Beach County's community and culture to thrive. This year's awards will be recognizing Hispanic professionals and businesses throughout a diverse group of industries. Through this event, individuals, corporate entities, and educational institutions are thanked for selflessly donating their time and resources into the community.

Throughout the reception, chamber's members, sponsors, Board of Directors, dignitaries, friends, and other supporters will enjoy an evening of great networking.

Proceeds will help the Chamber continue performing its vital work in Palm Beach County in this challenging economy and will provide funding for our Chamber's scholarship fund.

For reservations and more information, please call (561) 889-6527 or (954) 806-1550 or visit us online at www.FHAChamber.com.

Santos O. Arroyo Founder/CEO



SHINING STAR AWARDS

CEREMONY 2024

Sponsorship Opportunities

RSVP required before November 20, 2024

BRONZE - \$125

SILVER - \$1,250

Individual Ticket

Table of ten

GOLD - \$2,000

- Table of ten
- Recognition at the event
- One category award presenter
 - Business Exhibition Table

PRESENTING SPONSOR - \$4,500

- Table of ten
- Logo and Name on all produced media Logo and name on all produced media
 - · Opportunity to speak at the event
 - One category award presenter
 - Award table sponsor banner
 - •Business Exhibition Table

(Tear here)			
Sponsorship Level: ☐ Bronze \$125	☐ Silver \$1,250	☐ Gold \$2,000	□ Platinum \$4,500
Company:	Contact Name:		
Address:	City, State, and Zip:		
Phone:	Alt. Phone:		
Email:	Website:		
Please make checks payable to: Florida	a Hisnanic American Ch	amber of Commerce fo	or Palm Beach County

Florida Hispanic American Chamber of Commerce for Palm Beach County 4201 Westgate Avenue Suite A-7 West Palm Beach, FL 33409

(561) 889-6527 or (954) 806-1550

Info@FHAChamber.com

Sponsored by: Palm Beach Sheriff's Office, Florida Power & Light, Tres Communication, Humana, Fiesta De Pueblo, Inc., La Guia News

